
Subject:	30th	Annual	City	Managers'	Educational	Seminar	Agenda
From:	"Squire,	Matthew	K."	<MKSquire@lasd.org>
Date:	2/16/18,	7:45	AM
To:	CC	Managers	<ccmanagers@lasd.org>,	North	Patrol	Div	Admin	<NPDAdmin@lasd.org>,	North	Patrol	Div
Captains	<NPDCapts@lasd.org>,	"South	Patrol	Div	Admin"	<SPDAdmin@lasd.org>,	South	Patrol	Div	Captains
<SPDCapt@lasd.org>,	East	Patrol	Div	Admin	<EPDAdmin@lasd.org>,	"East	Patrol	Div	Captains"
<EPDCapts@lasd.org>,	Central	Patrol	Div	Admin	<CPDAdmin@lasd.org>,	Central	Patrol	Div	Captains
<CPDCapts@lasd.org>,	"McDonnell,	Jim"	<jmcdonne@lasd.org>,	"Reyes,	Martha	S."	<msreyes@lasd.org>,
"Barnett,	Joel	L."	<jlbarnet@lasd.org>,	"La	Berge,	Jacques	A."	<JALaBerg@lasd.org>,	"Agosto,	Anna	B."
<abagosto@lasd.org>,	"Hernandez,	Eduardo	A."	<EAHernan@lasd.org>,	"Denham,	Bobby	D."
<BDDenham@lasd.org>,	"Goins	DeRoche,	Francesca	R."	<FRGoins@lasd.org>,	"Daily,	Ruthie	V."
<RVDaily@lasd.org>,	"Serrano,	Jill	F."	<j2serran@lasd.org>,	"Giambalvo,	Dana	S."	<ds1giamb@lasd.org>,
"Meredith,	Conrad"	<CMeredi@lasd.org>,	"Wyche,	Shannon	L."	<SLWyche@lasd.org>,	"Allen,	Duane	D."
<DDAllen@lasd.org>
CC:	CLEB	-	Staff	<clebstaff@lasd.org>

Good	morning,
	
Please	see	the	attached	agenda	for	our	upcoming	City	Managers	Educational	Seminar.		We	are	excited	to	host	you
all	and	have	a	great	agenda	for	our	two-day	event.
	
See	you	all	soon,
	
Matt
	
Lieutenant	Matthew	Squire
Contract	Law	Enforcement	Bureau
Hall	of	Justice		7th	Floor
211	W.	Temple	Street
Los	Angeles,	CA	90012
Desk									213-229-1641
RightFax			323-415-1072
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